PRICE LIST
COMMUNITY RESOURCE CENTER

PAPER

Colored Paper
Card stock
Butcher paper $0.50 Per ft.
Construction Paper g 4 2 x 11 $0.05
12x18 $0.15
$0.50

COPIES
Black and White Colored

$0.10 81/2 x11 $0.25
$0.15 81/2 x 14 $0.50

$0.20 11 x 17 $0.75

BOOK BINDING LAMINATION BANNERS

Material Fee

$3.00 staff completes order

I_ight $150 Per ft. 3Pt $8OO
& Includes binding ring

4ft - $10.00

$1.00 Binding ring only Heavy  $2.25 Per ft.

CRICUT SPECIALTY PAPER BUTTONS

°
Viny 12 x 12 $3.00 e 5 25 mm - $0.25
Transfer paper 12 x 12 $3.00 e Staff completes order  $0.75

Iron On 12 x 12 $3.00 o Big .75 mm $1.50
Sticker paper 8 1/2 x 11 $2.00 o Staff completes order $3.00

' oK DESIGN FEE IS AN ADDITIONAL
Design fee $21.00 per hour
Custom Orders CHARGE DEPENDENT ON LABOR
Minimum 1/2 hour charge applies

Community Resource Center

KINGS COMMUNITY Resource and Referral

I< AO 1002 N. 11th Ave.
Hanford, CA 93230

ACTION ORGANIZATION

For more information contact us at: 559-415-7170



POSTER PRICE LIST
COMMUNITY RESOURCE CENTER

Poster Sizes | Light Paper EHeavy Paper §f Photo Paper

9x12
12x18
18x24
24x36
26x38
30x42
36x48

Design fee ***

Custom Orders

$21.00 H DESIGN FEE IS AN ADDITIONAL
UV PErnour gy ARGE DEPENDENT ON LABOR

Minimum 1/2 hour charge applies

Community Resource Center

Resource and Referral
1002 N. 11th Ave.
Hanford, CA 93230

For more information contact us at: 559-415-7170

KINGS COMMUNITY




